
( 

( 

.. 

• 

( 

I 
#' .. 

( 

,. 

( 

( 

© 1963 by Teletype Corporation 
All rights reserved. 

BULLETIN 1129B 

PARTS 

PAPER WINDER 

(PW AND LPW) 

TELETYPE® 
CORPORATION 

5555 TOUHY AVENUE, SKOKIE, ILLINOIS 

Printed in U.S. A. 





(� 

( 

" 

.. 

( 

( 

( 

.. 

(, 

(< 

CHANGE5 

11298 

LIST OF EF F ECTIVE PAG ES 

FEBRUARY, 1963 

(Supersedes November, 1959) 

Page Change 
Number In Effect 

A toE Change 5 

1-1 to 1-5 Change 5 

2-1 to 2-3 Change 5 

3-1 to 3-4 Change 5 

The above list indicates the effective 
pages as of issue date. U pon receipt of 
Change Pages, insert them numerically 
and discard any superseded pages. 

A 



B 

1129B 

TAB LE OF C ONTEN TS 

Fig ure 
Number 

1-1 
1-2 
1-3 
1-4 

2-1 
2-2 

SECTION 1 - Paper Winder (PW) 

B ase Assemb I y • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . . . • • . . • • • • • • • • . • • • • • . • • . • • • • •  

Motor Mounting B racket Assembly . • • • • • • • . . • . • • • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • •  

104851 Modification Kit to Provide 100 Ohm Resistance for D C  Operated Paper Winders • . •  

129428 Modification Kit to Provide Reverse Rotation of Paper Winder . • . • • • . • • . • • • . •  

Numerical Index • • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • . • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • . • . • • . . . • • • •  

SECTION 2 - Paper Winder (LPW) 

Paper Winder Assembly • • • . • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • . . • . • • • • • • • • • • • . • • • . • • • •  

Copy Display Racks • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • •  

Numerical Index • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •  

SECTION 3- Modification Kits and Master Numerical Index 

Page 
Number 

1-2 
1-3 
1-4 
1-4 
1-5 

2-2 
2-3 
2-4 

CHANGE 5 

'� 

'� 

• 

) 

' . ,'j 
')' 

,,} 

• 

···� 
'•\:,J 



ll29B 

( 

( 
PAINT FINISH COLOR CODE CHART 

(For Parts and Assemblies Requiring a Paint Finish) 

Finish Suffixes 

• 
Color Wrinkle Smooth 

Textured Smooth 
Vinyl Vinyl 

Black AA (37) BB ( 
Dark Brown AD (38) 
Light Brown AC (39) 

Gray Green AB (40) BK GA (45) 
Charcoal Gray AL BZ HA 
Dark <;;ray GB 

Light Gray EJ HB 
Beige Gray HE 
Light Olive Gray HF(46) 

Fawn HG 
Light Beige EL HC 
Moss Green EN HD ( 
Eye Rest Green EA 
Turquoise EV 
Aqua Blue EK 

Brussels Light Blue EC 
Medium Blue ES 
Cherry Red EF 

Pastel Yellow EG 
White EH 
Ivory EM 

( Beige ET 
Rose Beige ER 
Rose Pink EV .. 

Numbers in parenthesis ( ) indicate Bell System Code. 
Suffix to be applied following the part number. 
Other colors available upon request. 

( 

( 

CHANGE 5 c 



D 

1129B 

TELETYPE AND BELL SYSTEM CODE REFERENCE CHART FOR 
U NITS COVERED IN THIS BULLETIN 

Teletype Code Teletype Code Paper Bell System 
(New) (Old) Width Code 

PW200** PW4 (Walnut) 4-1/2" to 6" 

PW2 (Walnut) 
PW201** PW 5 (Walnut) 6" to 8-1/2" l5A** 

PW7 (Black Wrinkle) 

PW1 (Walnut) I 4-1/2" to 5" ! PW202** PW 6 (Walnut) l5B ** 
PWlO (Black Wrinkle) 

PW203** PW3 (Walnut) 4-1/2" to 6-1/2" 

PW204** PW8 (Walnut) 6" to 8-1/2" 15C** 

PW205** PW9 (Wa I nut) 4-1/2" to 5" 150** 
PW206** 6" to 8-1/2" 15E** 

PW207** 8-1/2" 

PW208** 4-1/2" to 5" 15F** 

LPW300** 4-1/4" to 8-1/2" 1A** . -- ---
BELL SYSTEM ONLY 

When ordering parts from this bu II eti n, prefix each 
number with the letters TP. 

.�, 

�, 

• 

) 

··).·.·.·. .. 

;) 
• 

J 

CHANGE 5 



�
 

�
 

w
 

a:>
 

a
 

o-N
 

z
 

3
 

�
 

w
 

0.
. 

-<{
 

0.
. 

•
 

3'
 

0.
. 

..
.... 

-�
 

w
 

a
 

z
 

3
 

�
 

w
 

0.
. 

-<{
 

0.
. 

w
 

1.(')
 

w
 

C)
 

z
 

.:(
 

:r:
 

u
 



,
 __

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

 _
 

<,
. 

k
 



'-
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------, 

r-
-

z
 

lXI
 

0
 

()-.
 

N
 

-
1-

-

u
 

w
 

(/)
 

�
 

e:.
. 

"'
 

w
 

Q
 

z
 

-�
 

"'
 

w
 

0.
. 

-<(
 

0.
. 

•
 

1.0
 

w
 

�
 

z
 

<(
 

:c
 

u
 



93648 
151660 1 

11298 

\ 93649 

��-- I � 153538 

� r 
. 

5" 
6" 
6-1/2" 
8-1/2" �� r· \ I 2191 �-�- IJ- I f i lJJ0==�@: -------- 119535 

I I \ijl7 (j 

Cylinder Rod Base Shaft 
Plate Assembly 

93655 88886 11 0996** 93656 
93657 
93646 89203 101 023** 93644 
93705 

i Ld; ----: I :----- ----- � -- Cylinder (See Chart) 

93638 

219� 
3598 ........_____(@ �- -
153442 -

f 3639 --� 
117535-®/ 

I' 

93647 : ------ = 
: Shaft Assembly ------ -- -

--, 
;--<IIC@---74554 1 (SeeChart) ------

: 

� � i 93639 l_ � 'l(' 98712�------� 93645 

/ 33038 ��� 
• : / 83408 � · ---- '>- \ 

q; - -- / I � -- .....,; � .. J IIi � 1196 i c I <);----- 151657 
/ r'� 106320 QJ 

--{@
IQ/(§

/ - � �:;:l;�;/{ 120458 (Bell System) j / -<) - 72508 � 2191 
106320

/_
-;-- f (Ref. 102490** 

:::>
' 2191 -� 88039 ���--�::----���:-. / See Page 1-3) 

*7099-'1( 
*3438 -® 

,-:>' 0 �/ : :::. ------::::::�-�"/ i � ---- 153442 
r ; A 151657 $ 0 ' ·-::::--- \ •• , ' 125005 ' � ' )_.0_ -<:::-_.1 :' 3639 

0 ' 
*3900-� 
*4814-� 
*2201-® 

' .. I ·� I //0 'Oo_.________ . a;_ II : ...... � I �• e � : '".:_-.._'?.. __ �----c:"'��- -"� : � � 
] : ----�-��::::::::::::::t�/-:'--- -�- 3438 

' 
1 ·--. I - " � 

92260 � � ..... 
----�------- 135871-� 

3598 \. 73427 - / � l... - ----- --- : 
---�\. I , ·� - - , �(@�� - 93632 ,' .. • ._; �� ' 

151631 , "o - --
---- ,' -' ' --<f , ,' -"' ,/':>·��.& • l ----Base Plate (See Chart) 

2191 -® ,' ' ' ,' ,' / aJ - -----' ,' ' 1 ,' ,' � ---
� 

• ; " ___ / 88887 1 \ 

�/ � )-
-- ' \ 117087 

---/ : 88891 ' @- 78469 
Rod (See Chart) �- 125011 � 

' e-- 78469 
®- 125011 
�- 151637 

110434 --� Supplied w/Cable A/� 
Foe�· w;>h 4-1/2" oe 5" po po e. 

� �--� /'"\ �' 
�./. � � 

•u,od foe MoooHog Popoe W;odoe •o� ���-"" .., Printer Cover. See Bulletin 1149B for "' � 
Model 28 Application. �--.., j **See chart on page C for color finish suffixes 

93642 �( 
�- 93643 � ( 

l90994 ll90900 

FIGURE 1-1. BASE ASSEMBLY 

1-2 CHANGE 5 

·� 
') 

• 

) 

�) 

.. ) 
• 

.� 

J 



(' 

(v 

• ( 

� I 

( 
"' 

( 
( 

135875 

11296 

. with 105635 �91684 Suppl
_
le

d
d 

with 73180 93075 Suppll e 151657�-----, 

77310 (Bell System) , ""Z©'l� / ""- "'" ' 
@/ ' � \ 

/ 
&rl � 3  

,' 
�--

//l25015 � 
./ ,'/2191 I __ 

. .00 � 

/ \ �- $ .., / ® tllY I ,@ 
�� 

2191 � 
� @> .. v �; '01 1\l). --1 

153538 \ � v@-� �@\ \ / 3650� 76117 
1028� 

0--

1 � �$ 151657 153537 '">··� .J, 
�102490** 6807 93634 I 74694 

� 

� g 

g 

tll I r@ M/ 76085 
_ .· I 76087 

'.:cO. 
• �<'(.":) ""' � 

""' 

339 
/� {8, 61 j{(}J � I 

13 
I � �-®--�� 7 4695 

76084 -----

/ 'l:!j! ''f,!l '@--(j) 1 6086 I �9168:1 

I 7 
3340 

105635 I _0 

I 

,0 \/ _@} -�1( � 
__ @ 

, @)"--.._ 78287 

[91683 

73180/'-- \ 0 
49514 

151630 2191 ""' @' 
( 2191 i CJ I. :� 

@
'
' ' Sl 

151723 �-- � : 

m·J /@\ 
598 

I <9\;V'\ w : � .-
3 

-1 / ' ·_.. 2191 
<eJT 1 3438 

1181 
,

- (9 3639 

,@ � 

I 3438 
\ \ 125015 W" 

@@ I •@ I � / @- (@.__ 146890 (50 

3639 r-_f?x---

// 1
42549(

./�Cyolo) 

0 : " -.. · yolo) 

I 

--

--J 
� 

93635 (15Watt)h
-
� \ � � 

93637 
08 (25 Watt) � -77

B ,.,.. 89969 
82474 @:f� � "'-..� 1297y . "' \\ _/ 

��4 3438 -� 

*The fallowing maintenance parts are available 
for the 114684 Motor: 

113911 Cap, Brush 
114685 Brush W/ Spring 
119477 Gear, Helical 
129689 Gear, Spiral 
92115 Screw, Set 

@ \;V'-..._ 3438 ! 
--: 

�--' :Jj_ · ·  
\ .. --1 : 

r3 
3639 r' �-------+- 142551 15172 

I 1 ! ISlm-'f ! 0 ! ;'"548 3639-� I , n 
3438

-® _) � 84579 
151723 

,, 96258BK --

--
-

-- I I l48� � � -

@ 
r'

""€1 

�--� 151626 117878/ � 3639 

**See chart on page C for color finish suffixes 

FIGURE 1-2 MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY 

CHANGE 5 1-3 



1-4 

112� 

11298 

151723 .....___ ® 
2669� � 

@ 
I 

v--125140 
I 

0-
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 

892� I 
I Metal mounting surface� r _ _ 

: Wooden mounting surface � · . . 1 
---l 

� .; . 
112626 ----� 

Specification 5148S 

FIGURE 1-3. 104851 MODIFICATION KIT TO PROVIDE 100 OHM RESISTANCE 

FOR 110V DC OR 25 CYCLE AC OPERATED PAPER WINDER 

Specification 5148S 

92115 � 129430 

� I 

129429 i I �@ I 
- ,9\ 

® , ' 138166 

FIGURE 1-4. 129428 MODIFICATION KIT TO PROVIDE REVERSE 

ROTATION Of PAPER WINDER 

CHANGE 5 

'') 

¢) 

.. 
") 

,,� 
.,,.,. 

t) 
• 

• 

,,J 



( 

( 

• 

' 

(,, 

( 

( 

• 

• 

I 
"' 

'-� 

Part 
Number 

1028 

1181 

1196 

1297 

2191 
2201 
2669 
3339 
3340 
3438 
3598 
3639 
3650 
3900 
4814 
4851 
6807 

7099 

33038 
49514 
72508 

73180 

73427 
74554 
74694 
74695 
76084 
76085 
76086 
76087 

76117 

77310 

77808 
78287 
78469 
82474 
83408 

84579 
87636 

88039 
88085 
88092 
88886 
88887 

CHANGE 5 

Description and 
Page Number 

Screw (4-40 x 1/4 Fil) 
1-3 
Screw (6-40 x 11/16 Fi I) 
1-3 
Screw, Shoulder (6-40) 
1-2 
Screw (6�40 x 2-7/16 

Fil) 1-3 
Washer, Lock 1-2.1-3 
Nut (5/16-32 Hex) 1-2 
Washer, Lock 1 -4 
Nut(9/16-32Hex) 1-3 
Washer, Lock 1-3 
Washer, FIat 1 -2 
Nut (6-40 Hex) 1-2,1-3 
Washer, Lock 1-2,1-3 
Washer1 Flat 1-3 
Bushing 1-2 
Washer, Lock l-2 
Terminal 1-3 
Screw, Set (6-40 x 
3/16) 1-3 
Screw, Thumb (1 0-32) 
1-2 
Spring 1-2 
Nut (8-32 Hex) 1-3 
Screw (6-40 x 3/4 Hex) 
1-2 
Switch, Toggle 

(SinglePo!e) 1-3 
Washer, FIat 1-2 
Post 1-2 
Arm, Frictlon 1-3 
Sleeve, Friction 1-3 
Washer, Felt 1-3 
Disk, Friction 1-3 
Washer, Spring 1-3 
Nut, Friction (9/16-32) 
l-3 
Block Assembly, 
Terminal 1-3 
Plate, ldentifi cation 

(Bell) 1-3 
Resistor (250 Ohm) 1-3 
Spacer 1 -3 

Foot, Rubber 1-2 
Terminal 1-2,1-3 
Screw (4-40 x 3/16 Rd) 
1-2 
Washer, FIat 1-3 
Screw (2-56 x 3/16 Rd) 
1-3 
Clamp 1-2 
Cable Assembly 1-3 
Washer, F lot 1-3 
Rod, Paper Slack 1-2 
Lever, Slack Rod 1-2 

11298 

NUMERICAL INDEX - SECTION 1 

Part 
Number 

Description and 
Page Number 

88891 Spring 1-2 
89203 Rod, Paper Slack 1 -2 
89239 Connector, Receptacle 

(3 Pt) 1-2,1-4 
89969 Washer, Insulating 1-3 
90900 Connector, Receptac I e 

(2 Pt) 1-2 
90994 Connector, Plug (2 Pt) 

1-2 
91683 Nut (15/32-32 Hex) 

1-3 
91684 Nut (15/32-32 Ring) 

1-3 
92115 Screw, Set (8-32 x 

3/16) 1-3,1-4 
92260 Washer, Lock 1-2 
93075 Nut, Shoulder (15/32-

93632 
93634 
93635 
93637 

32 Ring) 1-3 
Bracket, Slack Rod 1 -2 
Wick, Felt 1-3 
Resistor (250 Ohm) 1-3 
Plate, Resistor 
Mounting 1-3 

93638 Bracket 1 -2 
93639 latch 1 -2 
93642 Cable Assembly 1-2 
93643 Cable Assembly 1-2 
93644 Shaft Assembly 1-2 
93645 Spindle, left 1-2 
93646 Cylinder 1-2 
93647 Hub, Right 1-2 
93648 Spindle, Right 1-2 
93649 Knob I -2 
93655 Cylinder 1-2 
93656 Shaft Assembly 1-2 
93657 Cylinder 1-2 
93705 Cylinder 1-2 
96258BK Wire (3" Black) 1-3 
98712 Screw (4-40 x 1/4 

101021** 
101023** 
102490** 
104473 
104849 

104850 
104851 
105635 
106320 
110434 

110996** 
112626 
112695 

113911 

" 

F lot) 1-2 
Cover 1-3 
Plate, Base 1 -2 
Bracket 1-3 
Bushing 1-2 
Resistor w/Cage 

(1 00 Ohm) 1 -4 
Insulator 1-4 
Modification Kit 1-4 
Switch,Toggle 1-3 
Plate (Code or Serial) 1-2 
Screw (4-40 x 3/16 

Fil) 1-2 
Plate, Base 1-2 
Nut (1 0-32 Hex) 1-4 
Connector, Plug (3 Pt) 
1-2,1-4 
Cap, Brush 1-3 

Part 
Number 

114684 

114685 
117087 

117535 
117878 

119477 

119535 
120458 

122548 

125005 

125011 
125015 
125140 
129428 
129429 
129430 
129689 
135871 
135875 

138166 

142549 

142551 
142556 
142557 
142558 
146890 

151626 
151630 
151631 

151637 
151657 

151660 

151723 

151724 

153442 

153537 

153538 

Description and 
Page Number 

Motor, Series: 115V, 
DC/60 Cycle,AC 1-3 
Brush w/Spring 1 -3 
Screw, Shoulder (6-40) 
1-2 
Washer, F lot 1-2 
Strap w/Terminal 

(3" Black) 1-3 
Gear, Helical (60 T) 
1-3 
Bushing 1-2 
Plate, ldentifi cation 

(Bell) 1-2 
Capacitor (.95-1 .05 
mf) 1-3 
Screw (2-56 x 3/16 Rd) 
1-2 
Washer, F l�t 1-2 
Washer, F lot 1-3 
Screw, Wood (#8) 1 -4 
Modification Kit 1-4 
Gear, Helical (60T) 1-4 
Gear, Spiral (1 T) 1 -4 
Gear, Spiral (1 T) 1-3 
Plate, Instruction 1-2 
Cover, Terminal 
Block 1-3 
Screw, Set (8-32 x 1/8) 
1-4 
Motor, Synchronous: 
115V, 60 Cycle,AC 1-3 
Bracket 1-3 
Cable Assembly 1-2 
Cable Assembly 1-2 
Cable Assembly 1-2 
Motor, Induction : 
115V ,50/60 Cycle,AC 1-3 

Terminal 1-3 
Screw (6-40xl/ 4 Hex) 1-3 
Screw (6-40 x 5/16 Hex) 
1-2 
Screw (4-40 x 1/4Fil)1-2 
Screw (6-40 x 1/4 Fil) 
1-2,1-3 
Screw (6-40 x 7/8 Rd) 
1-2 
Screw (1 0-32 x 3/8 Hex) 
1-3,1-4 
Screw (1 0-32 x 5/8 Hex) 
1-3 
Screw (1 0-32 x 1/2 

Hex) 1-2 
Screw (6-40 x 1/4 Fil) 
1-3 
Screw (6-40 x 7/16 

Hex) 1-2,1-3 

1-5 





N
 

z
 

0
 

�
 

N
 

�
 

�
 

.,_
 

u
 

u.J
 

(/)
 

. 
·'-"'

. 

�
 

a.
. 

..
... 

01:
: 

w
 

0
 

z
 

�
 

01:
: 

w
 

a.
. 

<(
 

a.
. 

. 
·..

./ 

..
 

N
 

1.0
 

w
 

C)
 

z
 

<(
 

:c
 

u
 



2-2 

193964 

It! 

11298 

For mounting Paper Winder to 
Model 28 Console Cabinet. 

See Bulletin 1184B for Model 32 
or 33 application. 

1253 
3646 \ 

�, @> 

(if� 
49514 

- 193965 

78469 .-6'1 
"'-... -� 3646�-� \ ® 49612 

I 
49514 � 

cV\ 
78469 I 165255 

1i]---- 193963 
For mounting Paper Winder to 

151
!
626 

n ii /7/ Model 34or35Console Cabinet. 
I 
I 

�� ���\� 
.. 

�� .• . "" 162958 178714 ------11/'"/ 
r·.,Nl ____. 125015 /· · � � --- / ' ' • I 

·0 @ ""'"'.------ 151686 / � · 

: \__,._,. / , •· 

- ) ..).�1.245 3640 // 7002 -® 
b o') 

<, 2191____.@ 

193951 
�< 

I �- 151658 \ 

� : fD I 

193955 --�::::_ 3h�T 

I 
\ 

\ 
\ 

\ 

1253-�::� - Q 

/ 
·iJ- 7002 /' .... .,�� 
@---- 2191 � �----- � 151658 125016 

150966 
3598 ··. 

151415 �® .. ··· . . .; ....... ; 2191 
m� 

- - ____ _ , _ _ _ _ _ _ I 
/151600 

193953** 

45815 
c .<1 J ® @� 

2191 

-- � a�---111017 / 
114466 

: � ""- 125170 
: I fii'QJ/ �- @ @� 

\ 

A
�· ®- 151335 I 

151658 

'" 

10 • 

; 7002 

' 194863 
: 2191 \QJ.) \ � 

Q) 

1250 ; - 75435 
121245 

- ' 

t 125010 151416 � <=- 155755 .,� 
700 2 

� 
�=� .. �:=:::�, "i.� I��� 

�� 
I51L�

"
L

, 

h t on page **See c ar 

' 

- � %2� 

I 

192007-� i 
f ish suffixes C for color In 

FIGURE 2-1. PAPER WINDER ASSEMBLY 

CHANGE 5 

•') 

'· . . ,, ' 

.. 

') 

) 

,) 

• 

.J 

,J 



(� 

(f 

) . 

.. 

(·" " 195180 

b/ 

t 

( 

.. 

• 

( 

(,, 

CHANGE 5 

11298 

r-- -------
-

��::-_-_-:::=�:�---::: --------
---

-
--

� 6� 

: _.. @ (Ref. 193945** 
: I 

� 
..:�t _.@-- 2191 / S•• Fig. 2-1) 

.. r:t:�������������;;;;:=�<":C/ ----����..J � : : ,-.;. 

--- 195256** 

195259** Modification Kit to provide copy 
display for Models 32 and 33 Page Printers 

193957� 

I / 193950 

. , 
l: 
'• ., •, 
: � 

For Models 28, 34 and 35 Console Cabinets 

� 

�<!��;�-:>---- G 
•' . ... ,,, --o_-,___ .;• .-, u 
'\ �-"':-_, ............ ___ ,_. �· .......... _ ' 
\1 -�-..... ...._,, -,, �- --....._ I 
:: --���""!.._ ............... .l< �-••• ::::..--o...."'::.._��- .......... ____ : � 
1: 

--"-':� - '',, --o_-,_.,__ ,,..__ •• -·· .-;-(Ref. 193945** 
�: r-������:.�--.... :_��--:_--:_����.::.;.:.:.::.:.... See Fig. 2-1) 

--��..: � :1 •' ,, •' 

FIGURE 2-2. COPY DISPLAY RACKS 

2-3 



2-4 

Part 
Number 

1253 

2191 
3598 
3640 
3646 
6345 
7002 

45815 
49514 
49612 

75435 
78469 
82474 
97347 

111017 

114466 

114626 

119653 
121245 

Description and 
Page Number 

Screw (8-32 x 5/16 Fi I) 
2-2 
Washer, Lock 2-2,2-3 
Nut (6-40 Hex) 2-2 
Washer, Lock 2-2 
Washer, Lock 2-2 
Nut (6-32 Hex) 2-3 
Washer 1 FIat 2-2 
Washer, Lock 2-2 
Nut (8-32 Hex) 2-2 
Screw (8-32 x 9/16 Rd) 
2-2 
Resistor (600 Ohm) 2-2 
Foot, Rubber 2-2 
Terminal 2-2 
Screw, Set (4-40 x 1/8) 
2-2 
Screw (6-40 x 5/16 Fil) 
2-2 
Connector, Receptacle 
(2 Pt) 2-2 
Screw (6-40 x 2-1/16 
Fil) 2-2 
Ring, Retaining 2-2 
Clamp, Cable (5/16"1D) 2-2 

1129B 

NUMERICAL INDEX -SECTION 2 

Part 
Number 

125010 
125015 
125016 
125170 

150966 
151335 
151415 
151416 
151626 
151658 

151686 

151693 

155755 

155718 
162958 
165255 

173168 
173996 

Description and 
Page Number 

Washer, Insulating 2-2 
Washer, FIat 2-2 
Grommet 2-2 
Screw (8-32 x 5/16 Fil) 
2-2 
Insulator 2-2 
Post 2-2 
Block, Terminal 2-2 
Nut (6-40 Hex) 2-2 
Terminal 2-2 
Screw (6-40 x 5/16 Fil) 
2-2 
Screw (4-40 x 3/8 Fil) 
2-2 
Screw (6-40 x 9/16 Fil) 
2-2 
Sleeve, Insulating 
(1/8 X 1 /2) 2-2 
Strap (3" Black) 2-2 
Switch, Mercury 2-2 
Screw, Sheet Meta I 
(#8) 2-2 
Strap (4-1 /2" Black) 2-2 
Connector, Plug (3 Pt) 
2-2 

Part 
Number 

178714 
192007 
193945** 
193949 
193950 

193951 
193952 
193953** 
193955 
193957 
193958 

193960 
193963 
193964 
193965 
194863 
195180 
195253 

195256** 
195258 
195259** 

Description and 

Page Number 

Switch (On-Off) 2-2 
Terminal, Female 2-2 
Bracket 2-2 
Post (4-40) 2-2 
Rack Assembly, 
Display 2-3 
Guide, Paper 2·�2 

Bail, Paper SlacK 2-2 
Housing, Motor 2-·2 
Bearing 2-2 
Spring 2-3 
Motor: 115V, !JG/ 60 

Cycle, AC 2-2 
Pilot 2-2 
Clip, Spring 2-2 
Flange, Right 2-2 

Flange, Left 2-2 

Bracket 2-2 
Bumper 2-3 
Rack Assembly, 
Display 2-3 
Hanger 2-3 
Cable Assembly 2-2 

Modification Kit 2-3 

CHANGE 5 

�� 

�) 

) 

,) 

• 

··�� 

J 



><
 

w
 

0
 

z
 

..
..I 

M
 

<C(
 

u
 

z
 

�
 

w
 

co
 

0
 

�
 

o-N
 

::
:> 

�
 

1-
z

 
�

 

u
 

�
 

w
 

u.J
 

I-

(/)
 

V)
 

<C(
 

�
 

0
 

z
 

<C(
 

V)
 

I-::w:
:: 

z
 

0
 

I-<C(
 

u
 

LL.
. 

0
 

0
 

�
 

..
..I 

<C(
 

z
 

0
 

I-0
 

0
 

<C(
 

I 
M

 

1.1')
 

w
 

0
 

z
 

<(
 

::
:c 

u
 



3-2 

Kit 
Number 

136146 

Part 
Number 

ll29B 

MO DI FI C ATION KIT S 

Description 

Modification Kit to convert a paper winder unit (PW) 
from a universal motor to a synchronous motor: 

2191 
3639 

49514 
73180 
84579 
96258BK 

117878 
122548 
125015 
142549 
142551 
142556 
142557 

*146358 
*146359 

151626 
151630 
151724 

Washer, Lock 
Washer, Lock 
Nut (8-32 Hex) 
Switch, Toggle 
Washer, F lot 
Strop 
Strop 
Capacitor (.95 to 1.05 MF) 
Washer, Flat 
Motor, 115V AC, 60 Cycle Synchronous 
Brocket, Motor 
Cord, Power 
Cord, Power 
Plate, Identification (Stamped 15E) 
Plate, Identification (Stomped 15F) 
Terminal 
Screw (6-40 x 1/4 Hex) 
Screw (1 0-32 x 5/8 Hex) 

Specification 5148S 

*For Bell System Only. The 146358 Identification 
Plate is used when converting a 15A** or 15(** 
to a 15E**. The 146359 Plate is used when 
converting a 15B** or 15D** to a 15F**, 

Quantity 

1 
1 
2 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 

Page 

1� 
1� 
1� 
1-3 
1� 
1� 
1� 
�� 
1� 
1� 
1� 
1� 
1� 

1-3 
1-3 
1-3 

CHANGE 5 

, 

'"' . .  · . ·, 

• 

) 

:> 

,) 

• 

. ·� J 

ij 



1129B 

MASTER NUMERICAL INDEX 

(" 

Part Part Part Part 
Number Page Number Page Number Page Number Page 

1028 1-3 84579 1-3,3-2 105635 1-3 151416 2-2 
1181 1-3 87636 1-3 106320 1-2 151626 1-3,2-2,3-2 

( 1196 1-2 88039 1-2 110434 1-2 151630 1-3,3-2 
1253 2-2 88085 1-3 11 0996** 1-2 151631 1-2 
1297 1-3 88092 1-3 111017 2-2 151637 1-2 
2191 1-2,1-3,2-2, 88886 1-2 112626 1-4 151657 1-2,1-3 

2-3,3-2 88887 1-2 112695 1-2,1-4 151658 2-2 
2201 1-2 88891 1-2 113911 1-3 151660 1-2 
2669 1-4 89203 1-2 114466 2-2 151686 2-2 
3339 1-3 89239 1-2,1-4 114626 2-2 151693 2-2 
3340 1-3 89969 1-3 114684 1-3 151723 1-3,1-4 

( 
3438 1-2 90900 1-2 114685 1-3 151724 1-3,3-2 
3598 1-2,1-3,2-2 90994 1-2 117087 1-2 153442 1-2 
3639 1-2,1-3,3-2 91683 1-3 117535 1-2 153537 1-3 
3640 2-2 91684 1-3 117878 1-3,3-2 153538 1-2,1-3 
3646 2-2 92115 1-3,1-4 119477 1-3 155755 2-2 
3650 1-3 92260 1-2 119535 1-2 155718 2-2 
3900 1-2 93075 1-3 119653 2-2 162958 2-2 
4814 1-2 93632 1-2 120458 1-2 165255 2-2 
4851 1-3 93634 1-3 121245 2-2 173168 2-2 
6345 2-3 93635 1-3 122548 1-3,3-2 173996 2-2 
6807 1-3 93637 1-3 125005 1-2 178714 2-2 
7002 2-2 93638 1-2 125010 2-2 192007 2-2 
7099 1-2 93639 1-2 125011 1-2 193945** 2-2 

33038 1-2 93642 1-2 125015 1-3,2-2,3-2 193949 2-2 
45815 2-2 93643 1-2 125016 2-2 193950 2-3 

( 
49514 1-3,2-2,3-2 93644 1-2 125140 1-4 193951 2-2 
49612 2-2 93645 1-2 125170 2-2 193952 2-2 
72508 1-2 93646 1-2 129428 1-4 193953** 2-2 
73180 1-3,3-2 93647 1-2 129429 1-4 193955 2-2 
73427 1-2 93648 1-2 129430 1-4 193957 2-3 
74554 1-2 93649 1-2 129689 1-3 193958 2-2 
74694 1-3 93655 1-2 135871 1-2 193960 2-2 
74695 1-3 93656 1-2 135875 1-3 193963 2-2 
75435 2-2 93657 1-2 138166 1-4 193964 2-2 
76084 1-3 93705 1-2 142549 1-3,3-2 193965 2-2 
76085 1-3 96258BK 1-3,3-2 142551 1-3,3-2 194863 2-2 
76086 1-3 97347 2-2 142556 1-2,3-2 195180 2-3 
76087 1-3 98712 1-2 142557 1-2,3-2 195253 2-3 
76117 1-3 101021** 1-3 142558 1-2 195256** 2-3 
77310 1-3 1 01 023** 1 -2 146358 3-2 195258 2-2 
77808 1-3 1 02490** 1-3 146359 3-2 1 95259** 2-3 

( 78287 1-3 104473 1-2 146890 1-3 
78469 1-2,2-2 104849 1-4 150966 2-2 
82474 1-2,1-3,2-2 104850 1-4 151335 2-2 
83408 1-2 104851 1-4 151415 2-2 

• 

• 

(,. 

l 

CHANGE 5 3-3 




